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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 13 Fem., 50m Papallona Open
24/2/2024 Resultats
CIR 28.78 NAVARRO CUENDA, CIRA P0725 L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 5/5/2018
CR 32.68 GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel ESP BARCELONA 26/2/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.66 632 632,00
Rècord Campionat

2. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 30.94 615 615,00
3. NAVARRO CUENDA, Cira 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.63 720 720,00
4. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.89 639 639,00
5. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 32.04 629 629,00
6. REY CERPA, Cristina 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.53 556 556,00
7. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.87 537 537,00
8. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Alejandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.80 451 -
9. NAVARRO LLAMAS, Barbara 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.29 408 -

10. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia 82 C.N. Onades 45.01 250 250,00
DNS MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona -

BX CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua -

20+

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.66 632 632,00
Rècord Campionat

DNS MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona -

25+

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 30.94 615 615,00
BX CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua -

30+

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.89 639 639,00

35+

1. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 32.04 629 629,00
2. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Alejandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.80 451 -

40+

1. NAVARRO CUENDA, Cira 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.63 720 720,00
2. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.87 537 537,00
3. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia 82 C.N. Onades 45.01 250 250,00

45+

1. REY CERPA, Cristina 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.53 556 556,00
2. NAVARRO LLAMAS, Barbara 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.29 408 -
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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 13, Fem., 50m Papallona

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. NAVARRO CUENDA, Cira 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.63 720 720,00
2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.89 639 639,00
3. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.66 632 632,00

Rècord Campionat

4. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 32.04 629 629,00
5. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 30.94 615 615,00
6. REY CERPA, Cristina 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.53 556 556,00
7. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.87 537 537,00
8. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Alejandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.80 451 -
9. NAVARRO LLAMAS, Barbara 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.29 408 -

10. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia 82 C.N. Onades 45.01 250 250,00
DNS MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona -

BX CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua -


